
©
 1

99
3-

20
11

 E
Z-

Fi
lin

g,
 In

c.
 [1

-8
00

-9
98

-2
42

4]
 - 

Fo
rm

s 
S

of
tw

ar
e 

O
nl

y
B4 (Official Form 4) (12/07)

IN RE: Case No.

Debtor(s)
Chapter

Following is the list of the debtor’s creditors holding the 20 largest unsecured claims. The list is prepared in accordance with Fed. R. Bankr. P. 1007(d) for filing in this
chapter 11 [or chapter 9] case. The list does not include (1) persons who come within the definition of “insider” set forth in 11 U.S.C. § 101, or (2) secured creditors unless
the value of the collateral is such that the unsecured deficiency places the creditor among the holders of the 20 largest unsecured claims. If a minor child is one of the creditors
holding the 20 largest unsecured claims, state the child's initials and the name and address of the child's parent or guardian, such as "A.B., a minor child, by John Doe,
guardian." Do not disclose the child's name. See, 11 U.S.C. §112 and Fed. R. Bankr. P. 1007(m).

(1)
Name of creditor and complete mailing address

including zip code

(2)
Name, telephone number and complete mailing
address, including zip code, of employee, agent

or department of creditor familiar with claim
who may be contacted

(3)
Nature of claim

(trade debt,
bank loan,

government
contract, etc.)

(4)
Indicate if claim

is contingent,
unliquidated,
disputed or

subject to setoff

(5)
Amount of
claim (if

secured also
state value of

security)

United States Bankruptcy Court
District of Colorado

LIST OF CREDITORS HOLDING 20 LARGEST UNSECURED CLAIMS

12-31592 HRT

11Rent-Rite Super Kegs West LTD

First Bank
Po Box 151515
Lakewood, CO  80215

     434,862.53

Central Tent
C/O Allen W Stokes, Attorney
1776 S Jackson St.  Ste 900
Denver, CO  80210

      46,000.00

Pentech Funding, LLC
Po Box 320490
Los Gatos, CA  95032-0107

      36,000.00

IRS
Ogden, UT  84201-0010

      35,137.76

AGGREKO, LLC
Po Box 972562
Dallas, TX  75397-2562

      28,000.00

Board Of County Commissioners
Weld County, John Lefebvre, Treasurer
901 9th Ave
Greeley, CO  80632

      20,000.00

Sunstate Equipment
C/O Miller & Cohen Pc
Po Box 12591
Longmont, CO  80502

      19,578.18

W.O. Grubb Steel Erection Inc
Timothy S Feehan
Po Box 3059
Glen Allen, VA  23058

      16,000.00

Centennial Leasing, Inc
67 Inverness Drive East Suite 100
Englewood, CO  80112-5121

      15,000.00

Victor Olvera
C/O Thomas C Helgeson, PC
4890 Kipling St
Wheatridge, CO  80033

      11,000.00

Williams Scotsman
901 S. Bont Sutie 600
Baltimore, MD  21231

       5,000.00

Trane US Inc
C/O Miller & Cohen PC
Po Box 1259 344 Main St
Longmont, CO  80502-1259

       5,000.00

Continental Express Transportation
10387 Crystal Peak Way
Highlands Ranch, CO  80126

       4,934.46

Case:12-31592-HRT   Doc#:3   Filed:10/18/12    Entered:10/18/12 15:44:48   Page1 of 2



©
 1

99
3-

20
11

 E
Z-

Fi
lin

g,
 In

c.
 [1

-8
00

-9
98

-2
42

4]
 - 

Fo
rm

s 
S

of
tw

ar
e 

O
nl

y

Metro Collection Service, Inc
600 S Parker Rd, Bldg 4-340
Aurora, CO  80014

       3,500.00

Industrial Fabrics Association Int
SDS-12-2108
Po Box 86
Minneapolis, MN  55486-2108

       3,356.76

City And County Of Denver
Waste Water Division
2000 W 3rd Ave
Denver, CO  80223

       3,100.00

Porta Lift Sales, Inc
1717  E 39th Ave
Denver, CO  80205

       2,080.00

Denver Water-3850
Po Box 173343
Denver, CO  80217-3343

       1,133.89

Global Contact Int'l Pub Corp
16 West Main Street, Ste C
Marlton, NJ  08053

         320.00

Denver Fire Department
745 W Colfax Ave
Denver, CO  80204

         312.00

DECLARATION UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY ON BEHALF OF A CORPORATION OR PARTNERSHIP

I, [the president or other officer or an authorized agent of the corporation][or a member or an authorized agent of the partnership] named as the debtor
in this case, declare under penalty of perjury that I have read the foregoing list and that it is true and correct to the best of my information and belief.

Date: Signature:

(Print Name and Title)

October 18, 2012 /s/ Thomas S. Wright

Thomas S. Wright, President

Case:12-31592-HRT   Doc#:3   Filed:10/18/12    Entered:10/18/12 15:44:48   Page2 of 2


