United States Bankruptcy Court District of Colorado

IN RE:		Case No. 12-31592 HRT
Rent-Rite Super Kegs West LTD		Chapter 11
	Debtor(s)	•

LIST OF CREDITORS HOLDING 20 LARGEST UNSECURED CLAIMS

Following is the list of the debtor's creditors holding the 20 largest unsecured claims. The list is prepared in accordance with Fed. R. Bankr. P. 1007(d) for filing in this chapter 11 [or chapter 9] case. The list does not include (1) persons who come within the definition of "insider" set forth in 11 U.S.C. § 101, or (2) secured creditors unless the value of the collateral is such that the unsecured deficiency places the creditor among the holders of the 20 largest unsecured claims. If a minor child is one of the creditors holding the 20 largest unsecured claims, state the child's initials and the name and address of the child's parent or guardian, such as "A.B., a minor child, by John Doe, guardian." Do not disclose the child's name. See, 11 U.S.C. §112 and Fed. R. Bankr. P. 1007(m).

(1) Name of creditor and complete mailing address including zip code	(2) Name, telephone number and complete mailing address, including zip code, of employee, agent or department of creditor familiar with claim who may be contacted	(3) Nature of claim (trade debt, bank loan, government contract, etc.)	(4) Indicate if claim is contingent, unliquidated, disputed or subject to setoff	(5) Amount of claim (if secured also state value of security)
First Bank Po Box 151515				434,862.53
Lakewood, CO 80215 Central Tent C/O Allen W Stokes, Attorney 1776 S Jackson St. Ste 900				46,000.00
Denver, CO 80210 Pentech Funding, LLC Po Box 320490				36,000.00
Los Gatos, CA 95032-0107 IRS Ogden, UT 84201-0010				35,137.76
AGGREKO, LLC Po Box 972562 Dallas, TX 75397-2562				28,000.00
Board Of County Commissioners Weld County, John Lefebvre, Treasurer 901 9th Ave Greeley, CO 80632				20,000.00
Sunstate Equipment C/O Miller & Cohen Pc Po Box 12591				19,578.18
Longmont, CO 80502 W.O. Grubb Steel Erection Inc Timothy S Feehan Po Box 3059 Glen Allen, VA 23058				16,000.00
Centennial Leasing, Inc 67 Inverness Drive East Suite 100 Englewood, CO 80112-5121				15,000.00
Victor Olvera C/O Thomas C Helgeson, PC 4890 Kipling St Wheatridge, CO 80033				11,000.00
Williams Scotsman 901 S. Bont Sutie 600 Baltimore, MD 21231				5,000.00
Trane US Inc C/O Miller & Cohen PC Po Box 1259 344 Main St Longmont, CO 80502-1259				5,000.00
Continental Express Transportation 10387 Crystal Peak Way Highlands Ranch, CO 80126				4,934.46

Case:12-31592-HRT Doc#:3 Filed:10/18/12 Entered:10/18/12 15:44:48 Page2 of 2

Metro Collection Service, Inc 600 S Parker Rd, Bldg 4-340 Aurora, CO 80014	3,500.00
Industrial Fabrics Association Int SDS-12-2108 Po Box 86 Minneapolis, MN 55486-2108	3,356.76
City And County Of Denver Waste Water Division 2000 W 3rd Ave Denver, CO 80223	3,100.00
Porta Lift Sales, Inc 1717 E 39th Ave Denver, CO 80205	2,080.00
Denver Water-3850 Po Box 173343 Denver, CO 80217-3343	1,133.89
Global Contact Int'l Pub Corp 16 West Main Street, Ste C Marlton, NJ 08053	320.00
Denver Fire Department 745 W Colfax Ave Denver, CO 80204	312.00

DECLARATION UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY ON BEHALF OF A CORPORATION OR PARTNERSHIP

I, [the president *or* other officer *or* an authorized agent of the corporation][*or* a member *or* an authorized agent of the partnership] named as the debtor in this case, declare under penalty of perjury that I have read the foregoing list and that it is true and correct to the best of my information and belief.

Date: October 18, 2012 Signature: /s/ Thomas S. Wright

Thomas S. Wright, President

(Print Name and Title)